
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

117 

1 

111 

21 

5 

11 

113 

Name 

Marin GROSS 

Josip KOZARIĆ  

Valentin GAŠPAR 

Mario MOSTEČAK 

Kristijan TAKAČ 

Dražen ČERMOŠEK 

Maja KAPEKOVIĆ  

Class 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:00.085 

1:00.303 

1:00.491 

1:00.705 

1:01.992 

1:04.040 

1:04.313 

Diff 

0.218 

0.406 

0.620 

1.907 

3.955 

4.228 

Laps 

9 

12 

11 

10 

6 

10 

12 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Scooterhappening 2014. 

Otvoreni trening 

Otvoreni trening 

Practice started at 10:04:03 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

17.8.2014. 10:00 


